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Melanie Jane Casbolt

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Melanie Jane Casbolt
Postcode EC3R 8HL

Date of birth November 1961
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
KITEWOOD LEISURE INVESTMENTS 03707969
LIMITED

FERNGOLD CONTRACTING LIMITED 03131202

FERNGOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED 02821774

FERNGOLD CONTRACTING LIMITED 03131202

FERNGOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED 02821774
B.S. RUSSELL PLANT (SALES) 02741382
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906059782

906059782
20 St Dunstan's Hill

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
04/02/1999

22/01/1999
22/01/1999
25/08/1998

25/08/1998
20/08/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/12/2000

30/04/2001

15/12/2000
01/10/2003

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



